Applicazio
ni Auto

FIAT

FIAT
FIORINO
Cassone /
Furgonat
o/
Promiscu
0(225))

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

13D
Multijet

2007/11 -

1248 ccm

55 KW

75 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

199 A2.000

13D
Multijet

2007/11 -

1248 ccm

55 KW

75 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

199 A9.000



https://www.dipacommerce.com/ecu-diesel-mjd-6f3-h1-nuova-fiat-1-3.html#auto-compatibili.tab
https://www.dipacommerce.com/ecu-diesel-mjd-6f3-h1-nuova-fiat-1-3.html#auto-compatibili.tab

